	ICC.				
	5/1	1 1/		1 Dhd / LIKE	
(640)))	LX West	CC (/AXA1801	N46 1	1 DOS 4 LEKE	
INS. CASE OWNE	JR.			1 Inm.	
	Rasu !	DOL ASSIGN	MENT	4181	X
Surveyor:	10001	DOLA	10/18	Date / Time : T (1)	1./
			V X	Registered in Merimen:	108
Pre-assign / CC	Clar.	+1111/		1 ortzany	
Insured Vehicle	No. STIL	51436	Claim No.	0 1	
Name of Insured	TRALC-U	AB STREVILES PLL	Policy No.	VYX (\$16805	No
0 0	Thurst		CAC-94 \$1000	. Le nount	
Insured Tel No.	Alvanh	- BP: - 34 tul. 4	Make / Mode	Lauren V.	
Excess Sec II :S		D.O.A : 20] [V (16	Place of Acci	dent : DOCKERY R.	
Is driver the own	er7 (YES / N)	Nature of Accident			
If NO. Driver N	ame / Age: WOOR AT	WIN GIN MOTIFACED	OLGIA REPO	ORT: (YES) NO : TP GIA REPORTE	YBS/NO
Driver To	el No. :	(VIL YES NO) M	ALM Insured Liabi	lity: % Final? Yes/N	0
SKU Y	17M				
74			2011	Time and	
INSRS:		SRS:	INSRS:	INSRS: WSP:	
Tel ()	L To	SP.	WSP: Tel:	to di Tel	
Liability:		ability:	Liability:	Liability:	
RMKS:	RA RA	MKS	RMKS:	RMKS:	
Dute/ Time				,	
21.01	SEA MINE	51105(47	(-V		ATE/PIC
17/18				Non-Reporting lit (1st): Non-Reporting lit (2nd):	
1				Non-Reporting ltr (Final):	
IH!				Notification ltr (if non-pickup).	LIALIO
				After call ltr to Ol:	tidla b
4418	OID NOT A	ended TP		Documentation Check List: Handler	Typist
2/1/10 -	centure	to 01 yra smail.		Nonfication In (if non-pickup)	
				After call its to OI	
dalla	b (2)			Authorisation To Act	
21916 -	prsus			Release Voncher:	+ -
DIPKI	- Gropasih	Jhu Per toclue		Final Repair Bill: Car Rental Invoice:	
1,1110	Lighting	- I'v I'm I'm		Towing Invoice	
		RECEIVED 1 8 S	SP 2018	LTA/GIA	
		KECEIVEDINO	2010	Medical Bill:	
				PIR	
				Muldate/Reject Instruction:	
				LÖD Payment Breakdown Form:	
PRELIMINARY ADVIC	E. Dise/Time:	Sent By:		Post-Repair Photos:	
		3100.100		Others:	
FINALIZATION	Date/Time:	Confirm with:		Confirm by:	
Repair Cost:	25	days) Reduction:	5	Email Cid	
FINAL SETTLEMENT	Date/Time: 8 9 18	Confirm with Amarela	1	Email Call	
Final Liability: Repair Cost: W (78)	55 4 145 - 13	d / Assessed) BOLA S/N No. : 1	<i></i>	If No or B 28, Ass. Lia	
Loss of Rental (LOR):	55 -	- days)			
Loss of Use (LOU):	SS AW.WIS LU			LUCINISM RISMI	12
Loss of Income (LOI):	SS - (S	x: days)		18/6/18	
LOR only LOU on		LOR + LO [Tick only o	sne]		u .
GIA/LTA Search Medical:	ss —			1) Claim status: No Weject/Priv	ute Settle
Disbursement:	SS -	(e.g. Tow/ Independe	ent)	2) Report Format	Mile Charles
Legal Cost	ss —		Aut of a comment	1) Survey fee: # ? DW W	
Total:	88 5145-13	Global Sum S5:			
FINAL PAYMENT	Date/Time: Platt	Confirm with: Ammo		Empire Call	
Payee 1:	55 5145.13		arriage ly	ndustries Pte Ltel.	
Payee 2: (Strike if N.A.)	55	Name 2:			
Payee 3: (Strike if N.A.)	SS	Name 3:			

From Date 17073018 Estructed Coals OD TH) WS TTP RES I OD RES I EVA / INV / MV To Impect Venicle No. SKU 2217M Y Regipt 2015 Surface Type I Coal M Gycle I Bus / Van I Lorry Taxi / Prime Moves / Truck Trailler or Make MCUCARS Row 2 EVA (18) / NA Insured Sp. Reading 42243 Tracks Insured Std / NI / NA Sp. Reading 42243 Tracks Insured Std / NI / NA Sp. Reading Workshop max Cleams No. Sam Insured Excess [Oken's Record) Make of Veh: Kartyn What Game Cond. Good M / Poor / Burnt or Steering Grow / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Brake: Gorder / Jammed / Leaked / Burnt or Modi Nil / SRIA / STD Alrim, or Tyre Size: F: 245 46 R8 BS / DUN / EXNOVA / GY / FS / LIZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI / TOYO / YOKO or Continemat From Reading for many Register	1 Jan	FILE AXA	P	30641
Truck/Trailer or Truck/Trailer Trailer Musc for		A.		
Truck/Trailer or Truck/Trailer Trailer Musc for	Silver	SIDCEDEI	SKU 22	17M 2015 Jur
Truck Trailer or Surgery Version How Sky 2013M All Property Version Howard Sections Section				
To Respect Vende 100 SKU 2017M A Workshap mix of 188 Pandan Lop Signature 1 Set I MI NA Sig	()	SIEVAINVIMV		
Section Sect		52050	MON GOEN BO	~2 ELON 1991
TRadic Insured Sp. Final Cop Sp. Final Cop				
Charles No. Charl	of	The state of the s	11-0117	T/Radio: Insured / Std / NI / NA
Claims No. Som invaried Excess: [Client's Record] Make of Veh: What Grow Condition [Policy Condition] Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: Ball	insured	,		
Sam insured Client's Record Main of Veh. Kertyn What Game Web Web Kertyn What Game Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web Web	Policy No		CNO WOD 2120	34213143256
Client's Record Make of Veh. Kertyn Web	Claims No.		Gen. Cond. Good / Poor / B	urnt
Client's Record Make of Veh. Kartun What Gam Remail Nis Sisse Fi 145 4 o R 8 (Policy Condition) Remail The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. His Sisse Fi 145 4 o R 8 (Policy Condition) Remail The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. His Sisse Fi 145 4 o R 8 (Policy Condition) Remail The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. His Sisse Fi 145 4 o R 8 (Policy Condition) Remail Rem	Sum Insured	Excess:	Steering Worder J. Jammed / Lea	ked / Burnt or
Made of Veh. Kertuf. Uffor Gom (Policy Consilier) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball of Market Value. (H2)K (DAD Acodent Pport Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No CIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No CIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No CIA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Des. of Damages: Frt / O / I / I / I / I / I / I / I / I / I			Brake: Norder / Jammed / Lea	ked / Burnt or
(Policy Condition) Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: (PA) K. (DAC Accident Rport Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No CIA / PR Seen: CIA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date / Time Action / Instruction P Y	Make of Veh	Kodin	Modi Nil / SRIM / STD A/Rin	m or
Remark: The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. REMARKET Value: REMARKET Val		The same	Tyre Size: F:	45 40RB
Remark. The veh had commenced its repair at the time of inspection. Ball or Market Value: (M2 K IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seen: Consistent? Yes or No GIA / REP. / 24 HRS Consistent? Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date: Time: Action / Instruction P / # CH3 X AD Report Date: Time: Action / Instruction Date: Time: Add Fee: Site Insp. / Site Insp. / Survey Fee: Image: Time: Survey Fee: Image: Time: Add Fee: Report Format:	(Daley Condition)	affor yam		4.
TOYO / YORO or CONTINUAN Ball or Market Value: (M2 K IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? Yes or No GIA / PR Seem: Consistent? Yes or No Est Repairs: 3 days Real Yes or No CLUM Sum: 5 3 Val. Yes or No GA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: Date: Time: Action / Instruction P // # CH3 X TO CRUIT 25 Y2 MA 36 Y2 Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Imagentation Add Fee: Site Inap IS Interview IS I Days Of Repair: Report Trees Interview IS I Days Of Repair: Interview IS Interview IS I Days Of Repair: Interview IS Interview IS Interview IS Interview IS I Days Of Repair: Interview IS Interview IS Interview IS Interview IS I Days Of Repair: Interview IS Interview IS Interview IS I Days Of Repair: Interview IS Interview IS Interview IS Interview IS I Days Of Repair: Interview IS Interview IS Interview IS Interview IS I Days Of Repair: Interview IS Interview I		ced its NS 0		IZA / MIC / OHTSU / PIR / SUMI /
Each of Market Value Consistent? Yes or No Real Rear Re		100-2017		
IDAC Accident Rport Consistent? Yes or No Call PR Seem: Consistent? Yes or No Libal Call Ca	Ball or Market Value	142K		
GIA / PR Seem: Consistent? Yes or No Est. Repairs: 3 . days Rest. Yes or No Lum Sum: 5 . days Rest. Yes or No CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Time: Action / Instruction P / F		3.35 A.		R/Bal 6 mn
Est Repairs: 3 days Res. Yes or No CLC (PL) CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Time: Action / Instruction P / F		Consistent? : Yes or No		LiBal 6 , mn
CA / REV / REP. / 24 HRS Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Time: Action / Instruction P Y		lavs Res. Yes or No	DOA 29/46/18	83/10/17
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Person Contacted: The U/C / Chassis frame / Body Structure affected due to collisso P ** France Face No.** P ** Prefix Report Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Immediate No. 1 Days Of Repair: Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$ 1.000 Days Of Repair: Add Fee: Site Insp. (\$ 1.000 Days Of Repair:				C (PL)
Date: Person Contacted: Vehicle: IN / OUT Date: Time: Action / Instruction P P				
Date Time Action / Instruction Pill' # W3Y. 70 (Red # 2572 93 36%). Pill' # W3Y. 70 (Red # 2572 93 36%). Days Of Repair: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Immortance Site Image Site	CA / REV / REP. / 241			
P F 443 Y. 70 (Red \$ 2572 92 369.). Days Of Repair: Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee: Immorrance File Rehum to 1 Add Fee: Site Image 15 Interview 18 Interview 1	Date Person (TOTAL CONTRACTOR OF THE PARTY O	Body Structure affected due to collision
Constitute Fee Page to	Date Time Action Instr	uction		
Report Format: Final Report Resurvey No. of Trip: Survey Fee:	יון ל	\$ 4434.70 (R	ed \$ 2577 97/36	(h) .
Add Fee: Site triap (\$)E+PG_3R Report Format: Tests stress 15	Concluse, File Pass to T	Preli. Report	Days Of Repair:	
Report Format: Add Fee: Site trap (\$)E+R3r Interview (\$ 17000 Text trap 15 1 0000		Final Report	Resurvey No. of Trip:	Survey Fee:
Report Format : Tech lives 15 1 Dates	One/Tree File Rehate to?			
Report Format : Tech may 15 1 com		Add	to control of the con)
		190		T. Thosa
Lump Sum / LB.1: (3 Westerld 15	Report Format		Tenn men 18	1.0841
	Lump Sum / LB ± /3		Westerlij 15	



LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Singapore 408933

TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No. 199607198R GST Reg. No. 19-9607198-R

		Affiliated to Federation Inter	nationale Des Experts En Auto	mobile			
AXA	INSURANCE PTE	LTD	Ref : CC4/AXA180	2156/pb3			
-	HENTON WAY #24 TOWERSINGAPO		Date: 04-07-2018 Code: AXA2				
1.		Policy Particul	lars :- THIRD PARTY CLA	AIM			
	Insured Veh.	SHC 5143C	Veh. Inspected	SKU 2217M			
	Policy No.		Coverage (\$)	0.00			
	Claim No.		Excess (\$)	0.00			
	Assign From		Assign Date	04/07/2018			
2.	*	Vehicle P	articulars & Condition				
	Make & Model		c.c	0			
	Engine No.	HIDDEN	Year of Reg.				
	Chassis No.		Colour				
	Odometer	3	Steering				
	Brakes		Modification				
	General						
3.		Cor	nditions of Tyres				
		Size	Make	Balance			
	R/H Front Tyre			mm			
	L/H Front Tyre			mm			
	R/H Rear Tyre			mm			
	L/H Rear Tyre			mm			
4.		Descr	ription of Damages				
5.		Ger	neral Information	4-2			
	Accident Date	29/06/2018	Inspection Date				
	Survey held at	CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDU					
		188 PANDAN LOOP SINGAPORE 128378 (MERCEDES-BENZ)					
5a.			Remarks				
		ON WAS CONDUCTED ON A					



Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited Authorised Dealer Company No. 196400367W GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

ESTIMATE FOR SKU2217M

Mdm Lim Mui Siam

25J Jalan Hock Chye Singapore 534179

Mobile: 98163828

Vehicle & Document Information

WIP No 24834

SKU2217M Reg No/Reg Date

Date In/Mileage Chassis No.

Engine No

Make/Model

Colour/Trim

1 0 WDD2120342B143256

27492030355931

MB/E 200 2.0 CGI SEDAN (W212

021 197 Obsidian B1/ 042 215 Leather Sia

/ 15/06/2015

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Prin	ted	CSE	Operator				
CS100001	Cash	02/07/2018/	09:36	KO	301 / Kerlyn Ong				
		Description	n of Goods	/ Services		Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount
DATE IN/I BY/AUTHR A BPILAB DISASSEM A BPIRES RESPRAY I A BPILAB USING ST/ IDENTIFIC A BPILAB CHECK RE/I M REAR BUMM M REAR CROSS LICK Auto Interpretation Third perty Third perty	DATE SURVITZED ON BLE AND RI REAR BUMPI AR DIAGNOS CATION STA AR LIGHTIN PER BUMPER CH BUMPER CH BUMPER SI SURVEY SI CONSULTAN GENERAL SI SURVEY IS ON I	EPLACE ATTACHE ER STIC TO CHECK ANDARD. NETT NG SYSTEM AND TRIM HROME MOULDING HROME MOULDING OTTOM BRACKET OTTOM OTT	D DAMAGED ON CONTRO	PARTS & F	LEAKAGE, NETT RASUL Ap 9 0010068 3 clays 7 67/18 @ 1235	1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00 1.00	1630.57 241.49 128.17 17.36 17.36 30.77 30.77 172.07 6.42 211.58 789.45	0.10 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00 00.00	960 1920.0 380.0 380.0 120.
Confirmed &	final approva	ust be resurveyed as I from insurance Con	Entail : ke	6771 4420 erlyn.ong@ & Carriage	ng Kal Li HP: 9186 5113 cyclecarriage.com.sg Industries Pte Ltd entre - Paudan Loop	7% G	ST on 69	Nett 962.67	6,962.6 487.3
- Promise			A CALL DO STORY	C NORVICE L.	curre - Landau Pools		Total Pa		7,450.0

Validity of this estimate is \$4 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding CST. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and needed for repairs or replacement. Nowever, should this occar, we would advise you. Please he informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before commoncement of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or chaque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring



WE DRIVE FIRST CLASS

Pandan Loop Service Center 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378 Tel: 6777 8368 Fax: 6779 5383 www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

the removal of the windscreen.



ESTIMATE FOR SKU2217M

在1990年至2000年度中华发展的基础的企业的

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited Authorised Dealer Company No. 196400367W GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD

MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT 8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 SINGAPORE 068811

Home:

Vehicle & Document Information

WIP No 24834

Reg No/Reg Date

SKU2217M / 15/06/2015

Date In/Mileage

17/07/2018/-42243# = WDD2120342B143256

Chassis No Engine No

27492030355931

Make/Model Colour/Trim

MB/E 200 2.0 CGI SEDAN (W212

021 197 Obsidian B1/ 042 215 Leather Sia

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Printed	CSE	Operator	J/9 153	-E. 183		
CS100001	Cash	20/07/2018/ 12:51	ко	301 / Kerlyn Ong				
		Description of Goods	/ Sarvinas		Dt.	454 6 C	Harris No.	4100000

Description of Goods / Services	Qty	Unit Price	Disc%	Amount.
# BPNSUM RBLEC NEVACE DATE : 1100416768-03 A2906/2(8) FFICAL DRIVE IN/EXCESS : 29706/2018 // SHOS 438 - AWA DATE IN/DATE SURVEY: 17/07/2018 1235 // LKK - RASUL DIRECT SETTLEMENT : 05/07/2018 // LKK - HSIAO TONG	TA	XX II	VV	OICE
A BPILAB	/	2		960.00
DISASSEMBLE AND REPLACE ATTACHED DAMAGED PARTS & REFINISH.	215	2		200100
RESPRAY REAR BUMPER	1/1	1		600.00
USING STAR DIAGNOSTIC TO CHECK ON CONTROL UNIT RESET MEMORY TO	17 17		0.10	380.00
BPILAB CHECK REAR LIGHTING SYSTEM AND WATER TEST FOR ANY CEARAGE NEW			1	120.00
REAR BUMPER	1.00	1630.57	00.00	1630.57
REAR BUMPER LOWER TRIM	1.00	241.49	100000000000000000000000000000000000000	241.49
LH/ REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING	1.00	128.17	00.00	128.17
RH/ REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING	1.00	128.17	00.00	128.17
LH/ REAR BUMPER BOTTOM BRACKET	1.00	17.36	00.00	17.36
RH/ REAR BUMPER BOTTOM BRACKEY	1.00	17.36	00.00	17.36
X CTR/ BASIC MOUNTING FOR BUMPER	1.00	211.58	00.00	211.58

Finalization

Confirmed & accepted by

Nett

4,434,70

7% GST on 4434.70

310,43

Total Payable

4,745,13

Authorized signatory and company stamp

Validity of this estimate is 14 days from date of quote. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required. Estimated costs quoted are excluding 657. We would mention that the above estimate is based on our initial inspection and does not include any additional parts or labour which may be required after repair work has commenced. Occasionally worn or damaged parts are discovered after work has started and meeded for repairs or replacement. Nowever, should this occur. we would advise you. Please be informed that a deposit of 50% of the above estimate is payable before connectment of the work. Payment for this may be made in cash, credit card or chaque. You must also agree to pay full amount for renewal of the windscreen in the event of inadvertent breakage in the course of renewing the rubber seal or other repair requiring the removal of the windscreen,



WE DRIVE FIRST CLASS

Pandan Loop Service Center 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378 Tel: 6777 8388 Fax: 6779 5383 www.mercedes-benz.com.ag

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Thursday, 5 July 2018 5:42 PM 'kerlyn.ong@cyclecarriage.com.sg'

To:

Admin A: assignments

Subject:

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5143C(AXA) AND SKU 2217M ON 29/06/2018 *Our

Ref. CC4/AXA18012156/pb3

Your Ref: SKU 2217M

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/AXA18012156/pb3

Dear Sirs.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5143C(AXA) AND SKU 2217M ON 29/06/2018

We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parties, the liability is clear and shall proceed with direct settlement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an authorisation of repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor.

Please note that all finalisation subject insurer's approval.

"Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed / inferred from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues of liability/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement."

Best Regards.

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

Claim Audit



Print Received Message

This mail is associated with:

*SKU2217M (C0473994) [SHC5143C] LIM MUI SIAM Jun 29 2018 3:00PM [TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD] Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

From

AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ) (AXA_SG), sent on 21/08/2018 19:50 PM.

To

Subject

Alert - Adj Mandate Approved (S\$6000.00) - SKU2217M - Claim Handler: Ernest Tay

Approved:6000.00.

Print Sent Message

This mail is associated with:

*SKU2217M (C0473994) [SHC5143C]

TP LIM MUI SIAM Jun 29 2018 3:00PM [TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD] Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

From

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (LKK_HQ), sent on 28/07/2018 08:17 AM.

To

ernest.tay@axa.com.sg

CC Subject AXA SG; chewht@lkkauto.com <Seek Mandate> C0473994

Hi,

We refer to the above matter.

Liability: Insured rear-ended Third party. Informed OI about TP claim. Agreed to settle.

We seek your mandate from \$5,166.23 - \$6,685.15.

IA with mandate had been uplaoded in Merimen for your easy reference.

KIndly let us have your instruction/ approval.

Thank you.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197

Claim Audit





51 UBI AVE 1, 802-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 408933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Immediate Advice

To: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Date: 19/07/2018

Survey Details:

Date of loss	29-Jun-18
Date of appointment	4-Jul-18
Date of survey	17-Jul-18
Location of survey	RRIAGE INDUSTRIES (1986) PL

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type:	Third party
Vehicle number	SKU 2217M
Make and Model	ERCEDES BENZ E200 SEDAN (R18)
Date of registration	15/6/2015
Excess	
Market Value	\$142,000
Parf Rebate	\$91,726
Nett Loss	\$50,274
IACIT TO22	\$30,

Repair details:

Initial Estimate	Ś	6,962.67
11110101.00111110.00	90	01205101

Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts	\$ 2,163.12
Check items (estimate)	\$ 1,419.55
Labour	\$ 2,060.00
Total	\$ 5,642.67
Lump Sum(if applicable)	\$

Number of days for repair	3
---------------------------	---



\$1 URLAYE 1, #02-25 PAYA UBI INDUSTRIAL PARK, SINGAPORE 400933 TEL: (065) 62563561 FAX: (065) 62564315

Remarks:

We have not	authorized rep	airs.	

Mandate:

Liability(TP)	100%		
	Without Check items	With	Check Items
Proposed repair cost(w/GST)	\$ 4,518.74	\$	6,037.66
Loss of use			
Loss of rental (4daysx\$160)	\$ 640.00	\$	640.00
Loss of income			
LTA search fees	\$ 7.49	\$	7.49
Others			
Proposed Total	\$ 5,166.23	\$	6,685.15

Name of Policyholder

: Lim Mui Siam

Period of Insurance

: 15 Jun 2018 To 14 Jun 2019

Engine No.

: 27492030355931

Chassis No.

: WDD2120342B143256

Vehicle No.

: SKU2217M

Policy No.

: 2100416768-03

Endorsement No.

: 000000000200557

Issued Date

: 15 May 2018

ABOUT THE COVER

Make/Model

MERCEDES BENZ E200 2.0 CGI SEDAN

Engine Capacity/Tonnage 1,991.00 CC

Sum Insured : Market Value

First Year of Registration : 2015

Driver Restriction

- NA

Off Peak Car : No

Insuring with COE/PARF Yes

Person or Classes of Persons Entitled to Drive* :

a) The Policyholder

b) Any other person who is driving on the Policyholder's order or with his/her permission. This Policy will indemnify the Policyholder or any authorised driver only if he/she meets the specified age condition.

You have to pay an additional sum of \$3,000 as "Young and/or inexperienced Driver Excess" ("YIDR") If You are or Your Authorised Driver (named or unnamed) is under the age of 23 and/or has less than 2 years' driving experience.

Age Condition

: All Age Condition

Limitation as to use"

Use only for social, domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Policyholder's business. This Policy oces not cover use for fire or reward, oriving fution, driving test, racing, pade-making, reliability frial or speed-testing, the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business or use for any purpose in connection with Motor Trade

Loss of Use 2000cc

* Limitations rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 199) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1967 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings.

EXCESS

Section 1

Fire - \$0 Own Damage - \$800 Theft - \$0 Flood Cover - \$0

Property Damage - 50

Windscreen - \$100

Named Driver and Excess (where applicable)

Lim Mui Siam - \$800 (Own Damage)

APPROVED REPORTING CENTRES/AUTHORISED REPAIRERS (FOR CLAIMS RELATED REPAIRS)

1 Cycle & Carrage Euros Service Center (For accident reporting arriy). Add: 330 Util Road 3 Singapore 408550 52051818

2 Cycle & Camage Pandan Loop Service Center - Body Care & Repair Add: 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378 52051818

For other: Approved Reporting Centres/AIG Authorised Repairers, please contact our 24-hour accident emergency holline at +85 8338 8200. Alternatively, you may refer to AIG website www.aig.com.sg or AIG SG Mobile App. Simply search and download "AIG SG" from iTunes or Google Play.

IMPORTANT NOTES

Hire Purchase Company/Employer's Loan: MayBank

I/We hereby certify that the policy to which this Certificate of Insurance relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Cap. 189). Part IV of Mile Road Transport Act. 1997 (Malaysia) and Motor Vehicles (Third Party Risks) Rules. 1995 (Malaysia).

0500660430

CYCLE & CARRIAGE - ANDREA 239 ALEXANDRA ROAD SINGAPORE 159930 ANSP-MOTOR Underwritten by AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd.

AIG Asia Pacific Insurance Pte. Ltd. AUTHORISED REPRESENTATIVE

SECSAN



REPUBLIC OF SINGAPORE

IDENTITY CARD NO. \$1233064B





LIM MUI SIAM

CHINESE

21-08-1957

SINGAPORE

YOU ARE UCENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES)

13-05-1993

25J JALAN HOCK CHYE SINGAPORE 534179

NRIC No: 512330648

01-01-2005 No: 5087929

NP 428A

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Monday, 3 September 2018 2:45 PM

To:

'kerlyn.ong@cyclecarriage.com.sg'; 'Amanda Ang Ying Chun'

Subject:

Your Ref: SKU2217M *Our Ref: CC4/AXA18012156/R1pb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING

SHC 5143C(AXA) & SKU 2217M ON 29/06/2018]

Your Ref: SKU2217M

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/AXA18012156/R1pb3

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5143C(AXA) & SKU 2217M ON 29/06/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

Cost of Repair (w/GST)

\$ 4,745.13

Loss of Use (3days x \$100.00)

\$ 300.00

TOTAL \$ 5,045.13

Please confirm acceptance.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51. Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From:

Amanda Ang Ying Chun <amanda.ang@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent:

Thursday, 6 September 2018 2:10 PM

To:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Subject:

RE: Your Ref: SKU2217M *Our Ref: CC4/AXA18012156/R1pb3 [ACCIDENT

INVOLVING SHC 5143C(AXA) & SKU 2217M ON 29/06/2018]

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We refer to your email dated 3 Sept 2018.

Regret that we do not consider your LOU offer of \$300 acceptable.

We append the breakdown for 4days of LOU for your reference:

DATE	DAY	DESCRIPTION	NOS OF DAY (Recommended by your surveyor)	NOS OF DAY (Vehicle in workshop)
17-Jul-18	Tuesday	Vehicle surveyed at 12:35hrs		1 st Day
18-Jul-18	Wednesday	Job in process	1	2 nd day
19-Jul-18	Thursday	Job in process	2	3 rd Day
20-Jul-18	Friday	Job in process / Job completed	3	4 th Day

NOTE: The recommended 3days by the appointed surveyor excludes non-working days/others.

Please revise your offer.

Thank you.

Your Sincerely

Amanda Ang

Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd 188 Pandan Loop Service Center

Tel: 6777 8388 | DID: 6771 4304 | Fax: 6779 5383

Website: www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 3 September, 2018 2:45 PM To: Kerlyn Ong Kai Li; Amanda Ang Ying Chun

Subject: Your Ref: SKU2217M *Our Ref: CC4/AXA18012156/R1pb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5143C(AXA) & SKU

2217M ON 29/06/2018]

Your Ref: SKU2217M

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/AXA18012156/R1pb3

Dear Sirs/Madam,

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5143C(AXA) & SKU 2217M ON 29/06/2018

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent:

Saturday, 8 September 2018 9:20 AM

To:

Amanda Ang Ying Chun

Subject:

RE: Your Ref: SKU2217M *Our Ref: CC4/AXA18012156/R1pb3 [ACCIDENT

INVOLVING SHC 5143C(AXA) & SKU 2217M ON 29/06/2018]

Attachments:

DV_SKU 2217M.pdf

Without Prejudice

Hi Amanda.

We refer to your below email.

We confirm settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)

\$ 4,745,13

2. Loss of Use (4days x \$100.00)

\$ 400.00

TOTAL \$ 5,145.13

Please duly sign the **DV** enclosed and return together with the following documents to us(LKK) for our necessary action: -

Authorisation to Act signed by your client, LIM MUI SIAM

Thank you.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards.

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

From: Amanda Ang Ying Chun <amanda.ang@cyclecarriage.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 6 September 2018 2:10 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Subject: RE: Your Ref: SKU2217M *Our Ref: CC4/AXA18012156/R1pb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5143C(AXA) &

SKU 2217M ON 29/06/2018]

Dear Hsiao Tong,

We refer to your email dated 3 Sept 2018.

Regret that we do not consider your LOU offer of \$300 acceptable.

We append the breakdown for 4days of LOU for your reference:

DATE	DAY	DESCRIPTION	NOS OF DAY (Recommended by your surveyor)	NOS OF DAY (Vehicle in workshop)
17-Jul-18	Tuesday	Vehicle surveyed at 12:35hrs		1 st Day
18-Jul-18	Wednesday	Job in process	1	2 nd day
19-Jul-18	Thursday	Job in process	2	3 rd Day
20-Jul-18	Friday	Job in process / Job completed	3	4 th Day

NOTE: The recommended 3days by the appointed surveyor excludes non-working days/others.

Please revise your offer.

Thank you.

Your Sincerely

Amanda Ang

Mercedes-Benz Body Care & Repair Center

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd 188 Pandan Loop Service Center

Tel: 6777 8388 | DID: 6771 4304 | Fax: 6779 5383

Website: www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Monday, 3 September, 2018 2:45 PM To: Kerlyn Ong Kai Li; Amanda Ang Ying Chun

Subject: Your Ref: SKU2217M *Our Ref: CC4/AXA18012156/R1pb3 [ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5143C(AXA) & SKU

2217M ON 29/06/2018]

Your Ref: SKU2217M

Without Prejudice

Our Ref: CC4/AXA18012156/R1pb3

Dear Sirs/Madam.

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5143C(AXA) & SKU 2217M ON 29/06/2018

We refer to the above matter.

We propose settlement as follows: -

1. Cost of Repair (w/GST)

\$ 4,745.13

2. Loss of Use (3days x \$100.00)

\$ 300.00

TOTAL \$ 5,045.13

Please confirm acceptance.

"Please note that our proposal and correspondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an admission of liability on our part and/or that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) in respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related claims."

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: <u>chewht@lkkauto.com</u> | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

DISCLAIMER:- This email and any attachment to it is confidential and intended only for the use of the individual or entity named above and may contain information that is privileged. If you are not the intended recipient, you are notified that any dissemination, distribution or copying of this email or any attachment is strictly prohibited. If you have received this email in error, please notify us immediately by return email and destroy the original message. Any views expressed are those of the individual sender, and not necessarily the views of Cycle Carriage Industries Pte Ltd and/or any of its related corporations.

Our ref: Your ref:	SKU2217M	
Date:	- 3 AUG 2018	Direct Settlement
To:	AXA Insurance	Pto Ltd
	Singapore	
Attn:	Motor Claims Depa	rtment
Re: Acc	Mong ORCHARD ROAD (IN	Vehicle Nos. SKU2217M & SHC5143C NFRONT PLAZA SINGAPUP On 29/06/2018
	wner of vehicle no. SK	that was involved in an accident with your
As the acci	icle no. SHC5143C	that was involved in an accident with your
As the accifrom you for 1. Cost of B	dent was caused by your or the following: -	that was involved in an accident with your of the above accident. r insured negligent/inconsiderate driving, thus I am claiming
As the accifrom you for 1. Cost of B 2. Loss of U	dent was caused by your or the following: - Lepairs Jse Rental (days @	that was involved in an accident with your of the above accident. r insured negligent/inconsiderate driving, thus I am claiming \$\frac{4145.13}{400.00}\$
As the accifrom you for 1. Cost of R 2. Loss of U 3. LTA/GI/	dent was caused by your or the following: - tepairs Jse Rental (days @)	that was involved in an accident with your of the above accident. r insured negligent/inconsiderate driving, thus I am claiming
As the accifrom you for 1. Cost of B 2. Loss of U	dent was caused by your or the following: - tepairs Jse Rental (days @)	that was involved in an accident with your of the above accident. r insured negligent/inconsiderate driving, thus I am claiming \$\frac{4745.13}{400.00}\$ \$\frac{4745.13}{500.00}\$

I hereby give you fourteen (14) days to comply with the above, failing which, I shall instruct my solicitor to commence legal action against you. If you have any queries, please contact the representative of CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD at Telephone No: 67714420 (Ms Kerlyn Ong) / 67714304 (Ms Amanda Ang).

I hereby give full authority to CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES PTE LTD and their representative to negotiate/comprise settlement of the above claim on my behalf.

Your co-operation and immediate attention to the above is greatly appreciated. I hereby look forward to hearing from you soon.

Yours faithfully

Name & Signature

Address:

C/o. 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378

Cc:

Ms Kerlyn Ong/ Ms Amanda Ang

E-mail:

kerlyn.ong@cyclecarriage.com.sg/amanda.ang@cyclecarriage.com.sg

Fax No.

67795383

From:

Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Thursday, 5 July 2018 5:27 PM

To: claims@transcab.com.sg

Cc: 'carrisalee@ava-ins.com'; 'icewong@ava-ins.com'; 'foonghon@ava-ins.com'

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5143C AND SKU 2217M ALONG/AT ORCHARD ROAD

ON 29/06/2018

05 July 2018

Subject:

Transcab Taxi Singapore

Dear Sir.

OUR REF : CC4/AXA18012156/pb3 YOUR REF : P1680520 (SHC 5143C)

ACCIDENT INVOLVING SHC 5143C AND SKU 2217M ALONG/AT ORCHARD ROAD ON 29/06/2018

We refer to the above subject matter. We write to inform you that we are the loss adjuster appointed by your motor insurer. AXA Insurance Pte Ltd to deal with the third party claim against your policy.

We have received a claim from CYCLE & CARRIAGE INDUSTRIES (1986) PL acting on behalf of the owner of SKU 2217M against your motor insurance policy.

Based on the accident report and accident scenario, we are of the view that liability is not in your favour. We will therefore proceed to negotiate for an amicable settlement with the Third Party.

We also wish to advise that there is an excess of \$\sumsets\$5,000.00 attached with Third Party Claims. Please be informed that you shall be liable for the excess following any settlement of the third party claim.

As Insurers, AXA shall proceed to deal with the claim(s) subject to the merits of the case and according to the rights afforded under the policy. Should you not be seeking the protection of your policy and seek to take conduct of third party claim(s) arising from this incident, at your own cost and defence, please reply to us within 7 days from the date of this letter. Your intent must be formally expressed to AXA and acknowledged by AXA.

Your full co-operation in the handling of the claim is required and kindly submit the following if not provided at AXA's reporting centre. The list below is not all inclusive and further document may be required:

- Police report, Police Investigation result, appeal against the Traffic Police offence and status (if any)
- Driver's driving license or foreign driving license (if any)
- Coloured photographs of accident scene (if any)
- Coloured photographs of damage to all vehicles involved (If any)
- Video footage of accident (if any)
- Statement and/or police report from independent witness(es) (if any)
- If you or your passenger(s) are filing a claim against any of the involved Third Party(s), you are to keep
 us informed of your legal representative(s) and the status of the claim.

To protect your interest(s) in the handling of this claim, please do not discuss liability with any of the Third Party(s) and/or their legal representatives, or make any compromise or settlement without our prior knowledge and consent. If you receive any correspondence or legal document such as a Writ of Summons in connection with this accident, please forward it to AXA immediately. You may email it to cst@axa.com.sg / chewht@lkkauto.com or deliver it by hand to our Customer Care Centre.

This letter should **not** be regarded as a waiver by AXA of their rights to repudiate any claim because of any breach of policy terms and conditions you and/or your authorised driver may have committed.

In the event of receiving and handling of any third party injury claim(s), AXA shall keep you informed of the final indemnity upon conclusion of the matter(s).

If you need any clarification, please do not hesitate to contact us at 6742 3197 or email us at chewht@kkauto.com.

Please quote the claim reference when you contact us that we can assist you more effectively.

Best Regards,

Hsiao Tong, Chew | Case Handler LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | S(408933)

LETTER OF AUTHORIZATION

То:	AXA Insurance	Pte Utd		
S	ingapore			
Attn.: N	Notor Claims Depa	rtment		
Dear Sir	/ Mdm,			
мотов	ACCIDENT IN	NVOLVING SKU221	7M (OW	NER'S VEHICLE
NO.) AN	(D_SHC5143C	(3RD PARTY'S	VEHICLE NO.) ON	29/06/2018
(DATE)	AT	15:35	(TIME)	AT/ALONG
ORCHAR	ROAD (INFRONT PL	AZA SINGAPURA)	(ROAD)	
I am the	registered owner o	f SKU2217M	(Vehicle No.).	
I hereby any perso following	on(s) authorised by	& CARRIAGE IND Cycle & Carriage In	USTRIES PTE LIMITE idustries Pte Limited to	ED and its agents or do all or any of the
• St	ubmit, resolve and	make any claims whi	ch I may have against th	ne 3 rd party insurers;
• E	xecute and sign dis onnection with and	scharge voucher, inde arising from the abov	mnity forms and all nece e claim.	essary documents in
All payme	ent towards settlem GE INDUSTRIES	ent of my claim should PTE LIMITED.	be made in favour of C	YCLE &
- Ay				
	d Owner's Signatu			
(Company Name	stamp & authoriz	ed signature if it is a c	company-registered vehi	cle)
NRIC No.				
Date	:			





CLAIM REF

: LO478494

INSURED

: Trans-only services the 14d

DISCHARGE VOUCHER

We/I [LIM MUI SIAM sum of dollars I FIVE THOUS	and one hundred Forty and cents thirt	by agree to accept the
(\$\$ 5.145.13) paid to us/m of whatever kind including do have against the said AXA IN [3HC5143C] as a result of an	ne by AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD as full and final se amages for personal injuries and damages to pro- ISURANCE PTE LTD or their insured or the driver in accident along [_ALONG ORCHARD RD (INFRNT OF re/I were/was the driver/ owner/ hirer/ passenger	ettlement of all claims operty that we/I may of motor vehicle no. EPLAZA SINGAPUPA
liable for any further claim(s against the said insurer, owner	e said insurer or owner and/or driver of insured s) whatsoever and whosoever present or future er and/or driver of vehicle no. [SHC5143C] in ent and give our/my full and final discharge.	that we/I may have
	e/I are/am the person(s) entitled to receive the a ify AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD against any claim m	
	that payment herein is made without admission or, owner and/or driver of vehicle no. SHC5143C	of liability whatsoever]-
Dated this	11 day of Stpt	2018
Claimant's Signature		
NRIC no./ Company Stamp	:_ SIYXXXXX	
Occupation/ Business		
Address	;h	
Telephone No.	AMANDA ANG	
Witness's Name	: BODY CARE & REPAIR CENTER DID: 6771 4304	
Witness's Signature	FAX: 6779 5383	
Witness's NRIC No.	:	



TAX INVOICE

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Limited Authorised Dealer Company No. 196400367W GST Reg No. MR-8500111-X

Invoice Name & Address	Owner Name & Vehicle Info		
AVA THELIDANCE DIE LTD	Cust No/Name	WCV19593/AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD	
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD	Reg No/Reg Date	SKU2217M / 15/06/2015	
MOTOR CLAIM DEPARTMENT	Date in/Mileage	17/07/2018/ 42243	
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 SINGAPORE 068811	Chassis No	WDD2120342B143256	
JIMAN ONE SUGGIS	Engine No	27492030355931	
Contact No Home :	Make/Model	MB/E 200 2.0 CGI SEDAN (W212	
	Colour/Trim	021 197 Obsidian B1/ 042 215 Leather Sia	

Account No	Terms	Date/Time Prin	ted	CSE	Operator		WIP No	Invoice/Cred	tit Note No
CS100001	Cash	23/07/2018/	19:04	KO	301 / Kerlyn Ong		24834	28144558	
		Descriptio	n of Goods	s / Services		Qty	Unit Price SS		Amount S
M BPNSUN	0/466 047	210041676		0 /05 /0010					F.0.C
		: 2100416768 : 29/06/2018							
		Y: 17/07/2018							
	ETTLEMENT								
A BPILAB									960.0
	BLE AND RE	EPLACE ATTACHE	D DAMAGE	D PARTS &	REFINISH.				100000
A BPIRES		100							600.0
	REAR BUMPE	R						0.10	200.0
A BPILAB	AD DIACNOS	STIC TO CHECK	ON CONTR	OF UNITEDE	CET MEMORY TO			0.10	380.0
T-10-21 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1		ANDARD. NETT	OH CONTR	OF BULL ME	SET HEHORT TO				
A BPILAB	CALLON SIV	MDAND: HEIT							120.0
	AR LIGHTIN	NG SYSTEM AND	WATER TE	ST FOR ANY	LEAKAGE. NETT				
X REAR BUM	PER					1.00	1630.57		1630.5
	PER LOWER					1.00	241.49		241.4
	BUMPER CH					1.00	128.17		128.1
CONTRACTOR DESCRIPTION	BUMPER CH	Control to the second s				1.00	128.17		128.1 17.3
		OTTOM BRACKET				1.00	17.36 17.36		17.3
		IG FOR BUMPER				1.00	211.58		211.5

Parts	2,374.70	Nett	4,434.70
Labour	2,060.00	7% GST on 4434.70	310.43
Standard Menu	0.00		
Specialist Job	0.00	Total Payable	4,745.13
Diagnostics Job	0.00	Paid	0.00
Sundry/Others	0.00	Total Due	4,745.13
Total (w/o GST)	4,434.70		

Payment should be made strictly by cash, NETS or credit cards. Thank you.

Any dispute to the invoice must be made within 3 days. This is a computer generated document, no signature is required.



WE DRIVE FIRST CLASS

Pandan Loop Service Center 188 Pandan Loop Singapore 128378 Tel: 6777 8388 Fax: 6779 5383 www.mercedes-benz.com.sg

...CLAIM SUBFOLDER...(Pending for Survey Report) Direct Settlement

LAIM SUB	FOLDER TRA	CKING								
Case	Natified	Est Submitted	Ad) Assigned	Adj Rpt	Ad) Subr	nitted	Ins Auth'ed	Status		
Main	02 Jul 2018		04 Jul 2018 09:20 Edit Adj Rpt	5\$4,434.70 Edit Estimates	.70 S\$4,434.70 Rep		Pending f Report Cancel Ca	or Survey ise		
	Main	∏ R	eference	Claim D	etails		Documents		Show All	
CLAIM SU	BFOLDER D	ETAILS			to	reated	by insurer]			
Insured:	TRANS-C	AB SERVICES PT	ELTD, Co. Reg. N	lo.: 200303878K						
Main Claimant:	LIM MUI	SIAM, ID: S123	33064B							
Vehicle Re No.:	SKU221	17M		Date o		29/06/2018 15:00 - :59 [36 Months and 14 Days From LTA Reg Date (Man Yr)				
Claim Type	TP / CO	473994		Policy/ Note N		P1680520 (Third Party Only)				
Vehicle Re No. (Insured):	SHC5143	ic		Policy (Claim	131	2100416768-03				
				Excess	St 55	\$\$5,000.00				
Repairer:	Cycle & C	Carriage Industri	es Pte Ltd (Panda	n Loop) 188 Pand	an Loop, 12	8378 W	est Coast - Tel: 91	865300		
Handling Insurer:	AXA Inst	Irance Pte Ltd (H	IQ) - Tel: 6338 728	8 [Handled by C	han Kian (Chuan -	6880 4269]			
Claimant's Insurer:	AIG Asia		e Pte. Ltd. (SG) -							
Adjuster:	LKK Auto	Consultants Pte	Ltd (HQ) - Tel: 62	56-3561 [Handi	ed by MOH	D RAS	UL] [Final Rpt	t due 13/07	/2018]	
ASSOCIA	TED MAIL R	ECEIVED					Vie	w All Com	pose Case Mail	
			ndate Approved (5 nment - C0473994		2217M - C	laim H	andler: Ernest Ta	Y		
ALL ASS	OCIATED TA	sks⊟			View	All	Search Tasks C	reate New Task	Complete	
Due Dat No results		Type Task	Group Subject	ct Handler	Assigned	ву	Completed On	Created	On Done	

Merimen e-Claims Page 1 of 1

Claim Documents

*SKU2217M (C0473994)

[SHC5143C]

TP

LIM MUI SIAM

Jun 29 2018 3:00PM

[TRANS-CAB SERVICES PTE LTD]

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

U	load Documents U	pload Photos Compose New Letter Upload Video Upload Audio	View	View in Brown	v rac
Let	.etters/Correspondences		1 per s	page 🔽	
No	Finalized On	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	(Draft)	Third Party Express Settlement - Payment Breakdown	0	Edit	
Do	cumentation		1 per p	page 🔻	V
No	Finalized On	AXA Insurance Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	02/07/18 10:48	EMAIL FROM WORKSHOP	0	Load PDF	
2	02/07/18 10:48	SHC5143C INSD GIA	0	Load PDF	
3	02/07/18 10:48	SKU2217M TP GIA	0	Load PDF	
No	Relabel/Reorder	LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)		Thumbnail	Print
1	19/07/18 17:37	TP ESTIMATE- MARKED	0	Load PDF	
2	28/07/18 08:13	LKK Survey Photos	0	Load PDF	
3	28/07/18 08:13	Immediate Advice (with mandate) dd 280718	0	Load PDF	
4	28/07/18 08:14	PARF_COE_Rebate_Enquiry.	0	Load PDF	
5	04/10/18 14:00	WORKSHOP INVOICE	0	Load PDF	
6	04/10/18 14:00	AUTHORISATION TO ACT FORM	0	Load PDF	
7	04/10/18 14:00	DISCHARGE VOUCHER	0	Load PDF	
8	04/10/18 14:00	LOD	0	Load PDF	
9	04/10/18 14:00	LETTER TO OI	0	Load PDF	

Documents Checklist

	Reset Save Print
There are no document checklists configured.	
Our Checklist Remarks - LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (HQ)	
	^
	· ·

NOTE:	TO	BE	COMPL	ETED	RV	SURVEYOR
NO IE:	10	00	COMPL	EIED	DI	SURVETUR

1 H A NA		

THIRD PARTY EXPRESS SETTLEMENT (PAYMENT BREAKDOWN)

Vehicle No:	_		sd veh)		Model:	MERCEDES-BENZ E200
	-	217M (T	P veh)			(R17) 2.0 (A)
Date of Accident:	29/06/2018					
Global Sum Settlen	nent :	1 1	Yes		[X] No	
Repair Estimate			- ;	\$	7,450.06	
Final Repair Cost				\$	4,745.13	
Loss of Use			:	\$	400.00	4.00 days at \$100.00 per day
Rental (if any)				\$	0.00	days
LTA / GIA Search F	ee			\$	0.00	
Others:				\$	0.00	
				\$		
Final Settlement Sum				5	5,145.13	
A) For Non GIA F B) For GIA Regis	tered W	orkshop	<u>o:</u>		BOLA Applicable	(%) e: Yes/ No. BOLA Scenario No:
BOLA Liability: * Assessed Lia				hain		ty (*):(%) ases where BOLA does not apply.
Remarks	Unity to c	re mice	uny ror u	rani	outline and for the	more poer over not appry
Payment Instruction	on: Pave	e's Bre	akdown			
Cycle & Carrie					: \$	5,145.13
2)					: s	317
JOANNE	LEE KH/	ANG MI	N		04 Oct 2018	
LKK Auto	Consultar	nts Pte I	_td		Date	

Please attach all the supporting documents to the form. (Final Repair Bill; Rental Invoice; Release Voucher; Authorisation to Act; Survey Report; Medical Report/ Bill (if any)

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd (Co.Reg. No. 199607198R)

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25, Paya Ubi Industrial Park

Singapore 408933

Tel: 6256-3561 Fax: 6844-8805 Email: sur@lkkauto.com;assignments@lkkauto.com

VEHICLE DAMAGE INSPECTION REPORT

Our File No:

CC4/AXA18012156/R1PB3Q2

Date:

04/10/2018

REFERENCE

Handling Insurer: AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Policy No:

P1680520

Claimant Vehicle

sku2217M

Insured Vehicle No :

SHC5143C

Date of Loss:

29/06/2018

Nature of Claim:

TP

Claim No:

C0473994

DESCRIPTION & IDENTIFICATION OF VEHICLE

Reg No:

SKU2217M

Make & Model:

MERCEDES-BENZ E200 (R17), 2.0 (A)

Engine No:

27492030355931

Reg. Date: Colour: 15/06/2015 (Man. Year: 2014)

Chassis No: Odometer: WDD2120342B143256 42243 km

Engine Capacity:

1991 cc

Market Value/New Car Price: N/A Sum Insured (S\$): Mar

Market Value/New Car Price

CONDITION OF VEHICLE AT THE TIME OF SURVEY

General Condition:

Steering (Serviceable): Engine Modification: Yes Footbrake (Serviceable):

Pre-accident Condition:

Yes

Handbrake (Serviceable):

CONDITION OF TYRES Front Tyre Size:

245/40 R18

Rear Tyre Size:

No

245/40 R18

Front Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Left Side:

Continental 6 mm

Front Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

Rear Right Side:

Continental 6 mm

The above values represent the remaining tyre treads depth

COST OF CLAIMS	Repairer's	Adjuster's	Difference	Diff %
Parts	3,582.67	2,374.70	1,207.97	33.72
Miscellaneous Items	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Labour	3,380.00	2,060.00	1,320.00	39.05
Paintwork Labour	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Towing	0.00	0.00	0.00	
Gross Total (S\$)	6,962.67	4,434.70	2,527.97	36.31
+ GST 7.00/7.00% (S\$)	487.39	310.43	176.96	36.31
Nett Amount (S\$)	Nett Amount (S\$) 7,450.06 4,745.13			
+ Loss of Use (4.0	x S\$100.00/day) (S\$)	400.00		

Nett Liability (S\$)

INSPECTION

Date of Assignment:

04/07/2018

Date Inspected:

17/07/2018 Inspected At:

Cycle & Carriage Industries Pte Ltd

(Pandan Loop) 188 Pandan Loop

5,145.13

Singapore 128378

Estimated Period of Repair:

3.0 days

Adjuster Report Page 2 of 5

Adjuster: MOHD RASUL Manager: CHEW HSIAO TONG

NOTE: This report represents our findings at the time and place of inspection stated herein. Such inspection has been carried out to the best of our knowledge and ability but any other liability under any other circumstances is hereby expressly excluded.

Adjuster Report Page 3 of 5

-				_		_				_	_
21	D1	21	77	ъ.	L	ъ	21	UI 2	LD.	v	e

Please note that post-repair photos are not include, as the TP repairer did not notify us before releasing

the vehicle - even though we had informed them at the point of inspection.

Adjuster Report Page 4 of 5

REPAIR DETAILS

Referen	ce					
Part Source:	: MRM-SG	Version: 1.0 (Last Synchronised: 04 Oct 2018)				
Parts:	143	MERCEDES-BENZ E200 (R17) 2.0 (A) (Catalogue:Merimen Singapore 1.0)				
Labour:	Repairer's	(Price-denominated Standard List)				
Print Code:	(Unsubmitted	, no print-code for SKU2217M)				
Validity:	72 Marin 1907 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1					
Further Info	: Items/values	not in reference catalogue are prefixed with an asterisk *.				

Recommended Parts

No.	Qty	Part No. Particulars	Condition	Repairer's	Amount
1	1	*REAR BUMPER (CONSISTENT)	Deformed	1,630.57 FS	*1,630.57FS
2	1	*REAR BUMPER LOWER TRIM (CONSISTENT)	Cracked	241,49 FS	*241.49 FS
3	1	*LH/REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING (CONSIST	ENT) Necessary	128.17 FS	*128.17FS
4	1	*RH/REAR BUMPER CHROME MOULDING (CONSIST	ENT) Necessary	128.17 FS	*128.17 FS
5	1	*LH /REAR BUMPER BOTTOM BRACKET (CONSISTE	NT) Necessary	17.36 FS	*17.36 FS
6	1	*RH /REAR BUMPER BOTTOM BRACKET (CONSISTE	NT) Necessary	17.36 FS	*17.36 FS
7	1	*LH/REAR BUMPER SIDE STABILITY (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	30.77 FS	*-FS
8	1	*RH/REAR BUMPER SIDE STABILITY (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	30.77 FS	*-FS
9	2	*REAR DISTANCE SENSOR (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	344.14 FS	*-FS
10	2	*SPACER RING (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	12.84 FS	*-FS
11	1	*CTR/BASIC MOUNTING FOR BUMPER (CONSISTEN	T) Cracked	211.58 FS	*211.58 FS
12	1	*REAR CROSS MEMBER (CONSISTENT)	Serviceable	789.45 FS	*-FS
F=Fr	nchise	part. S=SpcNett.			con payment.
			Total Parts (S\$	3,582.67	2,374.70

Report was unsubmitted during this print-out.

Recommended Miscellaneous Items

There are no new miscellaneous items selected.

Recommended Labour

IBLE AND REPLACE ATTACHED DAMAGED PARTS H REAR BUMPER	New	1,920.00	960.00
н	New	1,920.00	960.00
REAR BUMPER			
	New	960.00	600.00
AR DIAGNOSTIC TO CHECK ON CONTROL UNIT	New	380.00	380.00
AR LIGHTING SYSTEM AND WATER TEST FOR AGE	New	120.00	120.00
Gross Labour	Cost (S\$)	3,380.00	2,060.00
	MORY TO IDENTIFICATION STANDARD AR LIGHTING SYSTEM AND WATER TEST FOR AGE Gross Labour	MORY TO IDENTIFICATION STANDARD AR LIGHTING SYSTEM AND WATER TEST FOR New	MORY TO IDENTIFICATION STANDARD AR LIGHTING SYSTEM AND WATER TEST FOR New 120.00 AGE Gross Labour Cost (S\$) 3,380.00

< END OF ESTIMATES >